Order for providing Office Support, Project Management Support and Rollout Services has 
been awarded to us by Ministry of Electronics and Information Technology through NICSI, 
New Delhi vide Work Order No. M2510760. 

The aggregate purchase order cost of the said Work-Order is ₹ 25,53,464/- (Rupees Twenty 
Five Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred and sixty four). 

We are hereby submitting the Additional Details Required under SEBI Circular dated 
November 11th, 2024 (SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-1/P/CIR/2023/123), under Regulation 30 and 
30A of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. - Additional details of Receiving of Order are as

[...]

Project Management Support and Rollout Services. 

5. Whether domestic or international: Domestic. 

6. Time period by which the order(s)/contract(s) is to be executed: upto Eight (8) 

Months. 

7. Broad consideration or size of the order(s)/contract(s): ₹ 25,53,464/- (Rupees 

Twenty Five Lakh Fifty Three Thousand Four Hundred and sixty four). 

8. Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group companies have any interest in the 

entity that awarded the order(s)/contract(s)?  If yes, nature of interest and details 

thereof: NO, None of the promoter/ promoter group / group companies have any